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ZOOTOPIA 2 

 

 

 
 
  

Detectives Judy Hopps and Nick Wilde 
find themselves on the twisting trail of a 
mysterious reptile who arrives in 
Zootopia and turns the animal 
metropolis upside down. To crack the 
case, Judy and Nick must go undercover 
to unexpected new parts of town, where 
their growing partnership is tested like 
never before. 
 
Rated PG (Mild themes and animated 
violence), 108 mins 

Sat 03 Jan 
Sun 04 Jan 
 
Wed 07 Jan 
Wed 07 Jan 
Thu 08 Jan 
Fri 09 Jan 
 
Wed 14 Jan 
Thu 15 Jan 
 
Wed 21 Jan 
Fri 23 Jan 
 
Fri 30 Jan 

2.00pm 
1.00pm 
 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
 
10.30am 

 
 

AVATAR: FIRE AND ASH 

 

 

After an unexpected death, Jake Sully, 
Neytiri, and their children must confront 
a new, aggressive Na'vi tribe, the Ash 
People, while navigating dangerous 
alliances, elemental forces, and the true 
cost of protecting a burning world. 
 
Rated M (Mature themes, violence and 
coarse language), 197 mins 

Sat 17 Jan 
Sat 17 Jan 
Sun 18 Jan 
Sun 18 Jan 

1.00pm 
5.30pm 
12.00pm 
4.30pm 

 



 

 
 

 
 
  

THE SPONGEBOB MOVIE: SEARCH FOR SQUAREPANTS 

 

 

 

SpongeBob sets out to prove his bravery 
to Mr. Krabs by following The Flying 
Dutchman – a mysterious swashbuckling 
ghost pirate – on a seafaring adventure 
that takes him to the deepest depths of 
the deep sea, where no Sponge has gone 
before.  
 
Rated PG (Mild supernatural themes and 
animated violence), 96 mins 

Thu 08 Jan 
Fri 09 Jan 
 
Wed 14 Jan 
Thu 15 Jan 
Fri 16 Jan 
 
Wed 21 Jan 
Thu 22 Jan 
 
Thu 29 Jan 

1.30pm 
10.30am 
 
10.30am 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
 
10.30am 

THE POUT-POUT FISH 

 

 

 

When catastrophe strikes, the unlikely 
duo of Mr Fish, a prickly recluse, and Pip, 
a hyperactive sea dragon, must embark 
on a daunting undersea quest in search 
of a fabled mythical fish to grant their 
wish to save their homes. 
 
Rated G (Very mild themes ), 92 mins 

Thu 22 Jan 
Fri 23 Jan 
 
Wed 28 Jan 
Wed 28 Jan 
Thu 29 Jan 
Fri 30 Jan 

10.30am 
10.30am 
 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 



 

 

 
  

FIVE NIGHTS AT FREDDY'S 2 

 

 

  

One year after the supernatural 
nightmare at Freddy Fazbear's Pizza, 
Abby runs away to reconnect with her 
animatronic friends, uncovering dark 
secrets about the true origins of Freddy's 
and unleashing a horror hidden for 
decades. 
 
Rated M (Sustained threat and violence), 
104 mins 

Sat 10 Jan 
Sat 10 Jan 
Sun 11 Jan 
Sun 11 Jan 

2.00pm 
5.00pm 
1.00pm 
4.00pm 

ANACONDA 

 

 

 
  

Four childhood friends going through a 
midlife crisis decide to remake their 
favourite horror movie in the Amazon. 
When a real giant anaconda shows up, 
they get more than they bargained for, 
and their comically chaotic movie making 
turns into a life-or-death situation.  
 
Rated M (Violence and coarse language), 
99 mins 

Sat 24 Jan 
Sat 24 Jan 
Sun 25 Jan 
Sun 25 Jan 

2.00pm 
5.00pm 
1.00pm 
4.00pm 

SONG SUNG BLUE 

 

Based on a true story, two down-on-
their-luck musicians (Hugh Jackman and 
Kate Hudson) form a joyous Neil 
Diamond tribute band, proving it's never 
too late to find love.  
 
Rated M (Mature themes, coarse 
language and sexual references), 132 
mins 

Sat 31 Jan 
Sat 31 Jan 
Sun 01 Feb 
Sun 01 Feb 

2.00pm 
5.00pm 
1.00pm 
4.00pm 



 

 
 


